Technical Data ELX1134 Effective January 2022
SCF5432
5.4 mm x 3.2 mm Surface mount self-control fuse
Product features
• Surface mount, 3 terminal fuse
• Provides overcurrent and
overcharging protection
• Integrated thermal element provides

Electrical characteristics
Condition of test Opening time
100% of current rating 1 hour minimum
200% of current rating 60 seconds maximum
Operating voltage 60 seconds maximum
Product specifications
Current
rating
Voltage
rating1 Heater DCR
Operating
voltage
Breaking
capacity Fuse DCR Applicable Agency approval
Part number (A) (Vdc) (Ω) (V) (A) (mΩ) cells in series Part Marking cURus
SCF5432-12-01 12 36 1.4 - 2.4 4.0 - 7.0 50 1.5 - 3.5 1 12A1H √
SCF5432-12-02 12 36 1.8 - 3.2 4.0 - 9.0 50 1.5 - 3.5 2 12A2H √
SCF5432-12-03 12 36 5.5 - 9.1 7.4 - 13.8 50 1.5 - 3.5 3 12A3H √
SCF5432-12-04 12 36 11.0 - 18.4 10.5 - 19.6 50 1.0 - 3.5 4 12A4H √
SCF5432-12-05 12 36 17.0 - 34.0 14.4 - 23.5 50 1.0 - 3.0 5 12A5H √
SCF5432-12-13 12 62 110 - 200 36.4 - 59.8 50 1.0 - 3.0 13 12A5H2
SCF5432-12-14 12 62 120 - 220 42 - 62.0 50 1.0 - 3.5 14 12A5H10
SCF5432-15-03 15 36 5.5 - 8.3 7.4 - 13.8 50 1.0 - 3.0 3 15A3H √
SCF5432-15-04 15 36 11.0 - 17.0 10.5 - 19.6 50 1.0 - 3.0 4 15A4H √
SCF5432-15-05 15 36 17.3 - 25.9 14.4 - 23.5 50 1.0 - 3.0 5 15A5H √
SCF5432-15-06 15 36 22.8 - 46.0 17.3 - 28.20 50 1.0 - 3.0 6 15A5H3
SCF5432-30-01 30 62 1.0 - 1.5 4.0 - 4.7 80 0.5 - 2.5 1 30A1H √
SCF5432-30-02 30 62 1.8 - 3.1 6.6 - 9.0 80 0.5 - 2.5 2 30A2H √
SCF5432-30-03 30 62 4.2 - 7.1 9.9 - 13.5 80 0.5 - 2.5 3 30A3H √
SCF5432-30-04 30 62 7.7 - 12.9 13.4 - 18.4 80 0.5 - 2.5 4 30A4H √
SCF5432-30-05 30 62 12.6 - 21.0 17.1 - 23.5 80 0.5 - 2.5 5 30A5H √
SCF5432-30-06 30 62 17.0 - 27.6 19.8 - 27.0 80 0.5 - 2.5 6 30A7H3
SCF5432-30-07 30 62 22.6 - 37.7 23.0 - 31.5 80 0.5 - 2.5 6-7 30A7H √
SCF5432-30-08 30 62 31.0 - 47.0 26.5 - 36.0 80 0.5 - 2.5 7-8 30A7H2
SCF5432-30-10 30 62 63.75 - 86.25 34.2 - 46.9 80 0.5 - 2.5 9-10 30A10H √
SCF5432-30-13 30 62 78.0 - 146.7 45.2 - 58.5 80 0.5 - 2.5 13 30A10H4
SCF5432-30-14 30 62 109.9 - 173.0 45.2 - 62.0 80 0.5 - 2.5 12-14 30A14H √
1. Rated voltage is the maximum voltage that the fuse can block, not the action voltage of the heater assembly
3
Technical Data ELX1134
Effective January 2022